LE20390U
LE20390 @
2200 )

'

-_|7 "

N-RNA

PLAYGROUNDS

designed for sustainable and creative play T
09-11-2023 / Rev.: D

l'm'l

ROBINIA




6626

LE20390U
LE20390

9912

2550

3255

X o
0l o *‘Q
N g "0"‘\ ) § N
= é k
o
Oy
13399
o
©
©
(e}

87,8m?

13,4x9,7x3,3cm ~3242 kg 0,8m°

016-18 x335cm 147kg

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup * Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,

a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.

SBBin




RS00251

RS00248

RS00248
RS00250
.\\

RS00251

LE20390U

LE20390

RS00248
A

7> &@ RS00248
@,
RS00248 RS00248 / 3
— (\
@
| T RS00248
1 | RS00253 RS00253
Lﬁ 7Q\
[ I
[ I RS00248 RS00248
[ I
[ I
[ I
[ I
[ I
[ I
% % RS00248

RS00248

RS00252

RS00250

RS00252

Parts List

QTY

PART NO

DESCRIP.

RS00248

@160-180x3350mm

RS00253

@120-140x1900mm

RS00252

@140-160x1700mm

RS00251

@160-180x3350mm

AINININ

RS00250

2160-180x3350mm




LE20390U

LE20390

D11343 D11345
| D11342
T D113
0l D11345
mM20009 — [1[]|]]]]
=10
]
////? : D11345 D11342
D11342 [ ]
[ ]
[ ]
D11540 % } D11800
O
D11804 \\\ % %
Q i

%

D11344

Xy

7

D11801 o
D11553 D11540
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
4 D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11343 930x750mm, Closed
1 D11344 930x750mm, 620mm Gap
4 D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11348 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
3 D11540 1422x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11541 1422x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11553 1422x750mm, 1120mm Gap
1 D11800 2400x2122
1 D11801 2400x2122
1 D11804 1422x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11841 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
3 M20009 1150x1020mm




D11829

D11828
D11586

LE20390U

LE20390

LE26077

LE26077

D12084

D11831
S22013 D11826 LE20375
(@] (@]
| i I
D11824 ) | | eI \ N
A kit
R | T i
il ‘ sl 7200
Hlls=l == |l
= 17k
D11767 Al =1 | i
AV &
|/\\\\ l“ D12083
i
D11802 |
L1 & LE20370
\‘
Parts List
QTY | PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11586 2000x690mm D12085
1 D11767 Taifun rope, assembled
2 D11802 90x90x2223, Assembly
1 D11824 Gh.1500
1 D11825 2340x844x54mm, Right
1 D11826 2340x844x54mm, Left
1 D11828 2022x73x841
1 D11829 2022x73x841
1 D11831 1150x650mm
1 D12083 1280x1320 mm, Assembled
1 D12084 Mountain plate Fh: 1200 mm
1 D12085 Taifun net ladder, 1200mm
1 D12367 2000x670mm
1 LE20370 |Sliding pole
1 LE20375 1500x275mm
2 LE26077 | Taifun, 1375x1720mm
1 S22013 1250-1500x2250mm




LE20390U

LE20390 @

M20093

M20092

M20093

Q

\

LE15124

Parts List

QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP.
6 LE15124 Steel rafters
3 M20092 Roof side
3 M20093 Roof side

’Lﬂ’lll

i
'|W Z é,/i‘

| ] |
gt I hlu
el el
\\ | im =
& 4\“—-\\
/ =
. =




LE20390U

LE20390

1500
1754
3540
3909
5660
5860
7783
8160

2095
2663
6460
6660
6971
6995

1000 - -

2506

4057
4286

i

5438
5691

6846

7272

8748

10298

11064

11899

13399

9660




LE20390U
LE20390




LE20390U

LE20390

™ o O (o] (=]
N~ O 9] Yo}
0 O O ‘o) [92]
o m ™ < Yo}

2019
2494
3098

6971
7783

4057 \ | l

4286 \ \
4559

5691

6911
\

7095 \
7534 \
7734

8357 \\
8900

10027 )
10146
10502 /

11106 \

11581

2515
3138
3338
3961
5685

6635



LE20390U

LE20390 I

#52A ‘| & =i
IT

l'*iﬂ
/)
AL

dl

%

P

\T("\f:
| & \
| Z woreh )
[T
_J o \ NORNA 1009
| 5 (LE16604)
Lubricating paste
| -




D11343

LE20390U

LE20390

D11342

LE16186

z
D11342
D11345
M20009
D11342 D11345
LE16192
D11841
D11344
M20009
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
4 D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11343 930x750mm, Closed
1 D11344 930x750mm, 620mm Gap
4 D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11348 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11841 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
24 LE16186 6x100 Ch
45 LE16192 5x80mm
3 M20009 1150x1020mm

D11342

D11345

D11345

D11348

M20009



LE20390U
LE20390 @

D11801

D11800

LE16060 LE16152

LE16152

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
D11800 2400x2122
D11801 2400x2122

LE15252 M16x200 mm

LE16060 M16 cap nut

LE16152 M16 - @30 mm

(CHIFNE R Y O NG NG

LE16534 M16 nut cap




RS00251

011553

511540

LE20390U

—

RS00251

511801

.

11804

RS00250 144540

LE16556//

RS00250
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
3 D11540 1422x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11541 1422x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11553 1422x750mm, 1120mm Gap
1 D11800 2400x2122
1 D11801 2400x2122
2 D11802 90x90x2223, Assembly
1 D11804 1422x750mm, 490mm Gap
12 LE15108 @38x40mm
2 LE15252 M16x200 mm
12 LE15254 M16x250mm
2 LE16060 M16 cap nut
12 LE16100 M16 nut
28 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
36 LE16192 5x80mm
2 LE16534 M16 nut cap
24 LE16556 @42/38mm
4 RS00250 @160-180x3350mm
2 RS00251 @160-180x3350mm

511540

511800

it

piigoz L

LE15050

S
LE16534 ¢ ‘ H

® LE16152

b
;
i

LE16152 LE16060

011802

LE15108
|

LE16152

RS00250

LE1

6152

. \
/5 \s\\\ ere100
7\.1 )
N LE16192
b, 11541
(e}
) ©
RS00250
ul R e |
Wl
A




LE20390U
LE20390

Sl




LE16186 1) @60 V10412
/?)' \
D11586
—
s
#60 "~ B
2) @11 LE99711 7) @5 V10414

ib
(>

I

‘I‘

(-

LE16185 Fo
25T
by '»?:"t
ol
Parts List

QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
3 D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11343 930x750mm, Closed
1 D11344 930x750mm, 620mm Gap
2 D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11586 2000x690mm
1 D11828 2022x73x841
1 D11829 2022x73x841
1 D11841 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D12367 2000x670mm
4 LE13100 Shackle
16 LE15108 &38x40mm
16 LE15254 M16x250mm
4 LE16048 Eyebolt 10x120mm
16 LE16100 M16 nut
32 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
44 LE16185 @5x60 mm Ch
16 LE16186 6x100 Ch
4 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
34 LE16556 @42/38mm
1 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
1 LE99711 Z11mm, 1=190/120 mm
2 M20009 1150x1020mm
8 RS00248 2160-180x3350mm
1 V10412 HSS @6x139mm
1 V10414 HSS @5 L:132
1 V10416 HSS @10x184mm

LE20390U

LE20390

D11828

LE16186
1) @6 V10412

Sy

&)

o)

9
X

LE13100

RS00248

D11342
D11829

P
O

N\

RS00248

LE15108

310 V10416

I:?_E16502

7

RS00248

I

RS00248

-

D11342
] —

D11345
M20009

D11345

D11342

D11344

~ " RS00248

]
LE16048 T

T
RS00248

LE16152
LE16100

LE16556

J6 V10412
@11 LE99711
@5V10414
@10 V10416




LE20390U

LE20390 @

Lrraanr

Seeeq?t Lo 2
EEEEN e AL
. %

i
b

i

2) @11 LE99711
) @11 LE99 LE16156
LE16093
‘ N
LE16156 LE16054
LE16192 G LE16156

5) @10 V10416
LE16153

LE16054
LE16153
LE16028
LE13100
LE16502 H 5) @10 V10416
Parts List
QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP.

8 LE16192 5x80mm

10 LE13100 Shackle LE16156

10 LE16502 Spacer 6mm LE16156

18 LE16156 M10-@20

4 LE16093 M10x130mm

14 LE16054 M10 cap nut

10 LE16153 M10 - @29mm

V10416 HSS @10x184mm

LE13100 LE16502
LE99711 @11mm, 1=190/120 mm

2) @11 LE99711

LE16028 M10x70 Eyebolt 5) @10 V10416

LE16033 10x90 mm

alololala

LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml




LE20390U

LE20390

J-J(1:30)




LE20390U

LE20390
LE16100  -E109%0 LE15108  RS00248
LE16152 QEX? LE16152
LE16152 o \\“ LE15254
i~ LE16556
LE15256 LE15108
AN LE16556
: LE16100
LE16556 D11348 L LE16152
EP
K
3) @ 20 LE99760 n RS00248
4) @38 LE99910 M K RS00253 D11345 L
[ \;l! \/—/.. )
R Tl : TR {
LT[y Rl L
Al L= < 7 _J ) Ji
iI | | I Iy l'_i||| i . ] "'\‘ y"/§ “o;‘v’:.b‘\!
s RTINS
/ . ~ 1L —l
‘ .-ﬂﬂ'l/ 'I/ d /‘ll‘ = A i"\< A ,/ll‘ L \\‘_/éd
DN 1L / M - e /821 f
i // ' lllll‘.\’illl\l.. e Wl Mgl
I”q? s Wiy = [l X D11345
\% = | ; MHW NI T
¢ D11342
M20009
LE26077 \\ \
RS00248
c , RS00248
9
LE13100
: LE16502
Parts List LT
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
2 D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap L
D11348 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap 7
32 LE13100 Shackle
12 LE15108 238x40mm
LE16599
8 LE15254 M16x250mm 5) @10 V10416
4 LE15256 M16x270mm
32 |LE16048 Eyebolt 10x120mm LE16048

12 LE16100 M16 nut

24 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm

32 LE16502 Spacer 6mm

24 LE16556 @42/38mm

LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
LE26077 Taifun, 1375x1720mm
LE99760 | @20mm, 1=400/300 mm -
LE99910 Millwaukee 38,1mm -
M20009 1150x1020mm ' 3) @20 LE99760

RS00248 | @160-180x3350mm 4) @38 LE99910
RS00253 | @120-140x1900mm 5) @10 V10416
V10416 HSS @10x184mm

BN Y I NG N N DN Y IS




LE16152

LE16100
LE16556

LE15192 _

LE15108

LE20390U

LE20390

M20092 LE16098
M20093
0
o o | |

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D12083 1280x1320 mm, Assembled
1 D12085 Taifun net ladder, 1200mm
3 LE13100 Shackle
16 LE15108 &38x40mm
6 LE15124 Steel rafters
12 LE15192 M16x190 mm
4 LE15254 M16x250mm
24 LE16003 M6x60
3 LE16048 Eyebolt 10x120mm
24 LE16050 M6 DIN 986
1 LE16098 M12x1,25mm nut
16 LE16100 M16 nut
24 LE16150 M6
20 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
1 LE16167 M12 - @32 mm
18 LE16182 B5x50mm
3 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
12 LE16548 Cap 928 hole
21 LE16556 B42/38mm
1 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
1 LE20370 Sliding pole
3 M20092 Roof side
3 M20093 Roof side
1 V10412 HSS @6x139mm
1 V10416 HSS @10x184mm

5) @10 V10416

LE16556

LE16050
1) @6 V10412

LE16556

LE15254

LE16152

LE16167

LE20370

i

LE16150

LE15108

1) @6 V10412
5) @10 V10416

LE16152
1 D12083
/ wg
LE16556
4
|
)
gu ,,‘,
3



LE16022

LE16168 \

LE16056 —TTI8

#SZAJ

6) 914 LE99715

S$22013

LE20390U

LE20390

LE16188

LE16185

Y

™~

r
LE16324
RS00252 U
D11826
1) @6 V10412
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11824 Gh.1500
1 D11825 2340x844x54mm, Right
1 D11826 2340x844x54mm, Left
1 D11831 1150x650mm
1 D41016 90x90x180mm
2 LE15116 L: 600mm
2 LE16022 M12x40 mm
2 LE16056 M12 cap nut
2 LE16077 Buttonhead 10x60mm
1 LE16098 M12x1,25mm nut
2 LE16104 M10x1,25mm nut
2 LE16156 M10-3&20
1 LE16167 M12 - @32 mm
2 LE16168 M12 - @24 mm
31 LE16185 @5x60 mm Ch
4 LE16188 6x120
4 LE16294 @8x120/80 mm
4 LE16323 6x100 Dh
4 LE16324 6x80 Dh
1 LE16556 @42/38mm
1 LE20375 1500x275mm
1 LE99715 @14mm, [=200/130mm
1 LE99910 Millwaukee 38,1mm
2 RS00252 @140-160x1700mm
1 S22013 1250-1500x2250mm
1 V10412 HSS @6x139mm

D11824

LE20375

RS00252

] LE16323

IR
= =1 IN h/l 1
il =1

1L
1]
B

o 2
/=

he
i

s
=i

aes/[)

LE16556

1) @6 V10412

6) @14 LE99715
4) @38 LE99910
1) @6 V10412

6) @14 LE99715

S

o il




LE20390U
LE20390

Parts List

QTY

PART NO

DESCRIP.

LE16187

@6x80mm

LE16187




LE20390U

LE20390 @
LE16054

LE16556
LE16153

LE13100

LE16502

D11767

N
o\ \.
ﬂill'm =l

!_

"1
\l/
|

A

A

ISaaENI

4

i

)
Jan

L
10

T

i

3
N

1

i

LE15910

|
U

i

D11767

LE16185

LE15901 D12084

. { D
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP. \ LE16054

1 D11767 Taifun rope, assembled R—J
1 |D12084 Mountain plate Fh: 1200 mm LE16082
1 LE13100 Shackle
2 LE15116 L: 600mm -
2 LE15901 3x16, PH LE16156
1 LE15910 Name tag
1 LE16026 M10x40 mm (total 60mm) Eyebolt LE16156 LE15116
3 LE16054 M10 cap nut
2 LE16082 Buttonhead 10x50
2 LE16153 M10 - @29mm
4 LE16156 M10-@20
4 LE16185 @5x60 mm Ch
1 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
1 LE16556 @42/38mm
1 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml




